
SCHNITZEL
1. SCHNITZEL

2. BEILAGEN

SCHWEINESCHNITZEL

HÄHNCHENSCHNITZEL

KNOBLAUCHSCHNITZEL

PFEFFERSCHNITZEL

SELLERIESCHNITZEL

AUBERGINENSCHNITZEL

BRATKARTOFFELN

KROKETTEN

POMMES

KARTOFFELGRATIN

OFENKARTOFFEL

RÖSTITALER

20,90 €

19,90 €

20,90 €

20,90 €

12,90 €

12,90 €

3. GEMÜSEBEILAGEN

CHAMPIGNONS

MARKTGEMÜSE

SCHMORGEMÜSE

4. SAUCEN

CHAMPIGNON RAHMSAUCE

CURRYSAUCE

PAPRIKASAUCE

ANANAS & KÄSE ÜBERBACKEN
+ 1,90 €

HOLLANDAISE

HOLSTEINER ART + 1,90 € 
(ZWEI SPIEGELEIER & RÖSTZWIEBELN) 

WÄHLEN SIE:

SCHNITZEL 
+ BEILAGE
+ GEMÜSEBEILAGE 
+ SAUCE

= GUTEN APPETIT!   :-)

KLEINER SALAT

KLEINER SALAT

time
Jeden Freitag

& Sonntag


